May 24, 2023
Planning Board
Town of Hingham
Attn: Michael Silveira
210 Central Street
Hingham, MA 02043
Phone (781) 741-1419
RE:  Submittal of Revised Materials for

PA=Painted
PC=Powder Coated
Order Information Example: 53-12-M-S-125-T300-N-SB
M S
Diameter Height Style Pole Type Wall Size Tenon Accessories (Adder) Finish
43=4”-3” Tapered
53=5”-3” Tapered
64=6”-4” Tapered
74=7”-4” Tapered
84=8”-4” Tapered
8=8’
10=10’
12=12’
14=14’
16=16’
18=18’
20=20’
25=25’
30=30’
M=Direct Burial S=Smooth Refer to Chart T300=2 7/8” OD x 3” Tall
T355=2 7/8” OD x 5.5” Tall
CAP=Removable cap, no tenon
N=None
N=None
GFIC=GFI in-use cover, cast aluminum*
GFIP=GFI in-use cover, plastic*
USB=Dual USB port*
HH=Handhole
ARD=Anti-Rotation Device
*Please indicate location
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black
Premium Colors (adder)
SB=Satin Brushed
VP=Verde Patina
SS=Silver Sparkle
PP=Pewter Patina
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)
5/18/23, 11:11 AM Z-Lite 1 Light Post Mount Light in Black Finish - #584J4 | Lamps Plus
  /  Outdoor Lighting  /  Style # 584J4
Z-Lite 1 Light Post Mount Light in Black Finish
188
FREE SHIPPING & FREE RETURNS*  |  Low Price Guarantee
In Stock – Ships in 3 to 5 Days
1
Product Details
Product Dimensions: 8.0 inches wide,
16.0 inches high, 6.1 pounds in weight.
Uses Standard Base type bulbs.
Produces a maximum wattage of 100
watts.
1 Light Post Mount Light is produced by
Z-Lite Inc.
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Color Black
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Height 16.00 inches
Weight 6.14 pounds
Max Wattage 100 watts
Bulbs Included Light bulbs not included
UPC Code 685659037722
The Nation's Largest Lighting Retailer
$ .00